
      CASWELL COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS 

   11/05/2024 General Election Early Voting Schedule 

 

Location:  

Elections Office 140 Main Street Yanceyville, NC 27329 

ALL early voting will be held at the Board of Elections office 

located at 140 Main Street in Yanceyville, NC  

according to the following dates and time below: 

 

EARLY VOTING DATES    VOTING HOURS 

Thursday  Oct. 17, 2024    8:00AM-7:30PM 

Friday   Oct. 18, 2024    8:00AM-7:30PM 

Monday  Oct. 21, 2024    8:00AM-7:30PM 

Tuesday  Oct. 22, 2024    8:00AM-7:30PM 

Weds.       Oct. 23, 2024    8:00AM-7:30PM 

Thursday  Oct. 24, 2024    8:00AM-7:30PM 

Friday  Oct. 25, 2024    8:00AM-7:30PM 

Saturday  Oct. 26, 2024    8:00AM-5:00PM 

Monday   Oct. 28, 2024    8:00AM-7:30PM 

Tuesday  Oct. 29, 2024    8:00AM-7:30PM 

Weds.  Oct. 30, 2024    8:00AM-7:30PM 

Thursday  Oct. 31, 2024    8:00AM-7:30PM 

Friday       Nov. 01,2024    8:00AM-7:30PM 

Saturday  Nov. 02,2024    8:00AM-3:00PM 


